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U-19 Championship
2018/19 18th round, Match #126

Friday, 05.04.2019, 14:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 11°C. Spectators: 70

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

24 Stepantsov Bohdan
3 Konovalenko Maksym
5 Kobeliash Oleksandr (C)
22 Dubilei Vitalii
26 Vodianytskyi Mykola
14 Lutsiv V
8 Dudka Mykyta
10 Lutsiv P
9 Pysariev Stanislav
40 Luchka Vadym
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

Substitutes
54 Palamar Vladyslav
77 Karanha Yan
44 Mustafaiev Emil
87 Lianytskyi Yevhen
15 Ovcharenko Daniil
7 Nazaryk Andrii
11 Voloshyn Nazar

Coach
Hura Yurii

53 Matsapura Dmytro
54 Pshenianyk Valerii (C)
40 Makhonin Artem
65 Vasko Artem
72 Ahapov Maksym
42 Mylchenko Artem
46 Yankovskyi Oleh
68 Demchenko Serhii
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
67 Alefirenko Danyil
78 Kulyk Dmytro

Substitutes
52 Kyiashko Denys
58 Koshevarov Ihor
38 Falkovskyi Maksym
60 Leonov Vladyslav
41 Dudchenko Yurii
49 Asieiev Mykyta
79 Tsopa Andrii

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Verbetskyi Andrii
Assistant 1:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Andrusiak Anton
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Briukhov Pavlo
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 18th round, Match #126
Friday, 05.04.2019, 14:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 11°C. Spectators: 70

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
12' 67 Alefirenko Danyil

22' 68 Demchenko Serhii

10 Lutsiv P 29'

37' 65 Vasko Artem

59' 75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

61' 42 Mylchenko Artem

17 Vorobchak Nazarii 61'

9 Pysariev Stanislav
11 Voloshyn Nazar 63'

11 Voloshyn Nazar 64'

14 Lutsiv V 65'

40 Luchka Vadym
77 Karanha Yan 66'

66' 78 Kulyk Dmytro
58 Koshevarov Ihor

10 Lutsiv P
7 Nazaryk Andrii 77'

83' 54 Pshenianyk Valerii

83' 53 Matsapura Dmytro

90+2' 46 Yankovskyi Oleh
49 Asieiev Mykyta

7 Nazaryk Andrii 90+2'
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